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State Name Email Phone Number

AL Drew Whitmire dwhitm@bellsouth.net 205-324-6631

AR Eugene Kelley kelleylaw@sbcglobal.net 479-636-1051

CA Felice Webster felice@felicewebster.com 323-664-5600

CA Joan Hollinger jhollinger@law.berkeley.edu 510-525-4202

CA Durand Cook d.cook@adoptionattorneys.org 323-655-2601

CO Virginia Frank Ginny@VirginiaLFrank.com 303-756-4673

CT Donald Sherer d.sherer@adoptionattorneys.org 203-327-2084

DC Mark Eckman meckman@datzfoundation.org 703-242-8801

DE Deborah Spivack d.spivack@adoptionattorneys.org 215-763-5550

FL Elizabeth Schwartz liz@elizabethschwartz.com 305-674-9222

FL Susan Stockham stockhamlaw@me.com 941-924-4949

FL Jeanne Tate jeanne@jtatelaw.com 813-258-3355

FL Amy Eichman Amy@hellofam.com 561-451-9535

FL Katie Jay kjay@adoptionstar.com 954-397-8968

FL Ellen Kaplan ellenkaplanesq@aol.com 954-341-1309

FL Nicole Moore n.moore@adoptionattorneys.org 407-898-8015 ext 5651

Fl Christine Arendas christine@asflf.com 407-894-1525

FL Michelle Hausmann m.hausmann@adoptionattorneys.org 561-732-7030

GA Sherriann Hicks shhicks@bellsouth.net 678-985-1000

GA Irene Steffas i.steffas@adoptionattorneys.org 770-642-6075

GA Sherry Neal s.neal@adoptionattorneys.org 678-596-3207

GA William Turnipseed Wturnipseed@savellwilliams.com 404-521-1282

GA Lori Surmay Lori@atlbabylaw.com 678-883-8893

GA Amy Fox a.fox@adoptionattorneys.org 704-702-0300

GA Barbara Katz b.katz@adoptionattorneys.org 404-298-5050

IL Sally Wildman Sally@SWildmanLaw.com 312-726-9214 

IN Nathan Leach n.leach@adoptionattorneys.org 317-566-2174

IN Steven Kirsh steve@kirsh.com 317-575-5555

IN John Herrin j.herrin@adoptionattorneys.org 317-580-4848

IN Keith Wallace keith@keithwallacelaw.com 812-463-2727

KY Mike Voorhees m.voorhees@adoptionattorneys.org 513-489-2555

LA Jennifer Womble j.womble@adoptionattorneys.org 504-231-4751

ME Chris Berry c.berry@adoptionattorneys.org 207-839-7004

ME Abby Diggins adiggins@leblancyoung.com 207-772-2800

NC Amy Fox amy@ncbabylaw.com 704-702-0300

NC Kelly Dempsey kelly@kdempseylaw.com 919-710-8199

NC Diane Kunz dbkunz18@gmail.com 919-309-0371

NC Christopher Craig craigassociates@gmail.com 828-258-2888

NC Bobby Mills bmills@foryourlife.com 919-821-1816

NJ Jean M Cavaliere Jean@jeanmcavalierelaw.com 973-366-2499

NJ Rebecca Mendel rmendel@lawsrm.com 212-972-5430 X28

NJ Nina Rumbold n.rumbold@adoptionattorneys.org 914-779-1050

NJ Denise Seidelman dseidelman@adoptionlawny.com 914-779-1050

NJ Robin Fleischner robin@adoptsurrogatelaw.com 212-362-6945

NJ Deborah Spivack d.spivack@adoptionattorneys.org 215-763-5550
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NJ Debra Guston d.guston@adoptionattorneys.org 201-447-6660

NV Virginia Frank Ginny@VirginiaLFrank.com 303-756-4673

NY Michael Goldstein Mgoldstein@AdoptGold.com 914-939-1111

NY Gregory Franklin GFranklin@afylaw.com 585-442-0540, ext. 307

NY Robin Fleischner robin@adoptsurrogatelaw.com 212-362-6945

NY Rebecca Mendel rmendel@lawsrm.com 212-972-5430 X28

NY Nina Rumbold n.rumbold@adoptionattorneys.org 914-779-1050

NY Denise Seidelman dseidelman@adoptionlawny.com 914-779-1050

NY Steven Sarisohn ssarisohn@sarisohnlaw.com 631-543-7667

NY Jeanine Castagna J.Castagna@adoptionattorneys.org 516-495-7906

NY Brendan Oshea b.oshea@adoptionattorneys.org 518-432-7511

NY April Dinwoodie adinwoodie@adoptioninstitute.org 212-925-4089

NY Anne Reynolds Copps a.copps@adoptionattorneys.org 518-436-4170

NY Brian Esser Brian@esserlawoffice.com

OH Mike Voorhees m.voorhees@adoptionattorneys.org 513-489-2555

OH Susan Garner Eisenman adoptohio@aol.com 614-326-1200

OK Mike Yeskavich yeksavich@gmail.com 918-592-6050

OK Virginia Frank Ginny@VirginiaLFrank.com 303-756-4673

PA Deborah Spivack d.spivack@adoptionattorneys.org 215-763-5550

PA Susan Potts susanpottsesq@gmail.com 484-883-4466

PA Stuart Sacks ssacks@sasllp.com 717-234-2401

TX Melody Royall mroyall@comcast.net 713-462-6500

VA Colleen Quinn c.quinn@adoptionattorneys.org 804-545-9406

VA Mark Eckman meckman@datzfoundation.org 703-242-8801

VT Anne Reynolds Copps a.copps@adoptionattorneys.org 518-436-4170

WA David Andersen d.anderson@adoptionattorneys.org 206-547-1400

WA Michele Hinz michele@michelehinz.com 253-740-0667

WA Marie Tilden m.tilden@adoptionattorneys.org 360-695-0290

Susan Mackenzie susan@susanmackenzielaw.com

Karen Langsley klangsley@langsleylaw.com

Suzanne Bryant suzbryant@gmail.com
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